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PARTICULARS
of

Private-siding
Traffic
up
to
31st
March,

1905—
continued.

Papers.

Date of Grant.

Present
Holder.

Posi- tion.
Nearest
Station.

By
whompaid

for.

Term ol
Grant.

Amount of
Traffic guaranteedperAnnum.

Liquidated Damages orPremium.
Value
of
the
Traffic
through
the
Siding

during
the

Year
ending
3l6t

March,
1905.

In.

Out.

Total.

WELLINGTON
NAPIEE -NEW

PLYMOUTH
SECTION-—continued.

M.
ch.

889
R.
99/1050

..April
1,

1904
The
New

Plymouth
Sash
and
Door

Factory
and
Timber
Company

(Limited)Wanganui
Sash
and
Door
Factory
2
52

and
Timber
Company
(Limited)

G.
and
T.

Presoott
....

51
39

Henry
Carlson MoMurray

and
Co.

(Limited)

Ngaire

..Govt.
and
1

year* .. grantees

t

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

£

s
d.

336
0
11

£

s.
d.

336
0
11

890
B.
99/1984

..May
1,

1904

Wanganui
..Govt...5years*..

Eepairs
..11
2

2

Rental,
£25

3,988
18
3

110
1

3

4,098
19
6

891 895 896
E.
02/1662

..
B.
01/2230

..
B.
04/955

..June
1,

1904
May
1,

1904
July
1,

1904

Kopua

..Grantees
5

„*..

Pukehou
..„
5

»
*..

Palmerston
North
,

10
,*

..'

tPremium..
190
0

0

90
0

0

Eental,
£25

3

2

1

288
5

9

1,127
17
0

131
0

0

7
11
3

1,127
17
0

134
2

1

295
17
0

907 922
E.

98/3250
..
E.
04/1516

..May
1,

1904
Nov.
1,

1904
Price
and
Co.

Thomas
Borthwick
and
Sons

Piripiri

..„
5

„*..

Pakipaki
..„

10

„*
..tPremium..

1,116
0

0

Eental,
£25

Rental,
£25

67
7
10

180
11
5

6,682
10
0

6,749
17
10

180
11
5

923
E.
03/951

..June
1,

1904
Wellington
Meat
Export
Company

(Limited) Manawatu
Eacing
Club

..
Manawatu
County
Council

Rangitikei
County
Council

..27
35

B.
L.

Knight
....
..40

20

Waitara
Harbour

Board

The
Manawatu
Timber
Company
37
69

(Limited) Gamman
and
Co.

Gamman
and
Co.

Bosher
Bros,
and
Baker

....
42
68

Ngahauranga
..|„

1

„*..

t

941
6

0

2,992
1

8

3,933
7

8

924 927 930 932 935 938
E.
03/4058

..
E.
01/1707

..
R.
04/3525

..
E.
04/79

E.
01/1877

..
E.
04/2133

..Nov.
1,

1904
Oct.
1,

1904
Jan.
1,

1905
Nov.
1,

1904
Jan.
1,

1905
Nov.
18,
1904

Awapuni
..„

10

„•..

Himatangi
..„
5

»
*..

Ohingaiti
..„
5

„*

Utiku....,5,*.'.

Waitara
..Govt.
..1

„*
..

Utiku
....

Grantees
10
,*
..Premium.. Eepaira

..Premium..
487
0

0

36
0

0

203
5

0

350
0

0

Rental,
£25

204
4

6

63"5
7

119
15
4

483
4

3

7
11
3

114
6

9

241
14
9

209
19
7

144
15
1

177
12
4

361
10
1

693
3
10

152
6

4

tPremium..

943 944 945
E.
99/2616

..
E.
02/1544

..
R.
04/1256

..Marohl,
1905

Feb.
1,

1905
Oct.
28,

1904

Piripiri
....
„

5

„*
..

Makotuku
..„

5

'»'•..

Taihape
..„

6

»'*.-.
tPremium..

83
0

0

311
14
6

92
3

3

4"3
7

3,512
2
10

144
15
1

3,604
6

1

148'
18
8

13 12
E.
81/1026

..
E.
88/1
107

..
P.W.
74/5224

April
28,

1866
Deo.
28,

1870
June
2,

1875
J.
T.

Brown
......739

Richard
Allen

....
..1

17

Bank
of
New
South
Wales.
(Used
21
29

by
White
and
Co.)

Oamaru
Harbour

Board
....157

77

Richard
Evans

....
..1

52

D.
C.
Turnbull
and
Co.

....
105

54

J.
Deans

......875

Clark
Bros.

....

..166
27

Oamaru
Harbour

Board
..J

*j5

(

lo/
bo

Mosgiel
Woollen-factory
Company
0
73

Wigram
Bros.

....

..10
71

S.
Bailey

....

..15
0

G.
McClatchie
and
Co.

....
6

9

Broad,
Small,
and
Co.

....
374
46

T.
D.
Ward

(Mrs.)
and
M.
Carr
and
374
39

Co.
(J.
G.
Ward
and
Co.,
Hender-

son
and
Batger,
and
the
South-

land
Farmers'

Co-operative
Assn.

mayalso
use

siding)

HUEUNUI-BLUFF
SECTION.

Addington
..Grantees

For
ever..

Eiccarton
..„
„

Leeston
..Govt.
..„

1,642**2
7

396
3
11

827*16
6

2,469
19
1

396
3
11

13 20 32 33 37
P.W.
76/3501

P.W.
76/2946

E.
82/432

..
P.W.

76/823
P.W.
76/3721

Deo.
18,
1874

Dec.
11,
1875

April
7,

1876
April
22,

1876
July
18,
1876

Oamaru
..„..

Undefined

Wilson's
Siding

..Grantee
For

ever..

Timaru
..Govt.
..„

Glentunnel
..„..
„

Maheno
..„..

Undefined .Oamaru
(1st
sidg.)
)

.(2nd
.)\

" ■■Mosgiel
Township

„
..„

South
Malvern

..„..
For

ever..

Templeton
..Grantees

10
years*

..

Christchurch..Govt...10
„*
..

Invercargill
..„..

10
„*
..

„

..Grantees
10
„*
..

2,061
0

1

176
8

4

553
11
0

29
1

5

192
6
11

1,627
19
10

333
0

i

405
15
8

2,339
4

5

344
7

4

3,688
19
11

509
8

8

959
6

8

2,368
5
10

536
14
3

•■

120
P.W.
77/4412
Jan.
23,1878

300
0

0

50
0

0

2,751
9

5

1,410
19
11

4,162
9

4

178 258 266 563 583 584
E.
82/379

..
R.
82/554

..
R.
95/2127..E.

98/111
..
E.
96/418..1878

Jan.
10,
1882

Mar.
24,

1882
May
1,

1895
Jan.
1,

1896
Jan.
1,

1896

Premium.. ttt
153
0

0

Eental,
£50

Eental,
£50

Eental,
£50

221
3

7

1,575
1
10

391
12
0

1,481
9

7

69
4

7

128
13
7

54
11
5

42
8
10

109
7

0

1,297
4

5

290
8

2

128
13
7

54
11
5

1,617
10
8

500
19
0

2,778
14
0.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

